S. NO. RF Cable PART NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGES
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Copper Clad Steel - 0.45mm
Dielectric- Solid PE - 1.54mm
Inner Shield - Unsealed APA Tape - 1.65mm
Outer Shield - 38AWG, 90% Tinned Copper Braid - 2.05mm

Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Solid Copper Clad Aluminium - 2.77mm
Dielectric- Foamed PE - 7.24mm
Inner Shield -sealed APA Tape - 7.42mm
Outer Shield - 34AWG, 90% Aluminium Braid - 8.12mm
Jacket - Black PE - 10.29mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Solid Copper Clad Aluminium - 2.77mm
Dielectric- Foamed PE - 7.24mm
Inner Shield -sealed APA Tape - 7.42mm
Outer Shield - 34AWG, 90% TCCA - 8.12mm
Jacket - Black PE - 10.29mm
ST01HLF10006HLF 100 Cable1
ST01HLF19506HLF 195 Cable2
ST01HLF20006HLF 200 Cable3
ST01HLF24006HLF 240 Cable4
ST01HLF300AL06HLF 300 Cable CCA5
HLF 300 Cable TNCU6 ST01HLF300CU06
7 HLF 400 Cable CCA ST01HLF400AL06
8 HLF 400 Cable TNCU ST01HLF400CU06
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Solid Copper Clad Aluminium - 4.47mm

Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Bare copper - 2.8mm
Dielectric- Foamed PE - 7.8mm
Inner Shield - Bonded aluminium foil - 8.0mm
Outer Shield - Tinned copper braid(16x9x0.15mm) - 8.6mm
Jacket - Black PE - 10.6mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Bare copper - 1.8mm
Dielectric- Foamed PE - 5.0mm
Inner Shield - Bonded aluminium foil - 5.2mm
Outer Shield - Tinned copper braid - 5.7mm
Jacket - Black PE - 7.5mm
11 5DFB Cable ST015DFB
9 HLF 600 Cable ST01HLF60006
ST018DFB068DFB Cable10